Qlaalla 9/@7
unality quisine

Call us at: + 91 11 2334 0501

37, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi 110 001




Buttma nt

Jumbo almond croissant (Grand)
Pain au chocolat (Grand)

Danish (Grand)

Sacristains (Grand)

Blue berry crumble (Grand)
Choco chips muffins (Grand)
Palmiers (200 gms )

Proead and o

Sour dough bread (6pcs)
French baguettes (Bridor)

Rye bread

White toast bread

Whole wheat toast bread

Multi grain toast bread

Ciabatta with tomato and olives
Foccacia bread

Jalapeno and cheddar sour dough bread

Procad

Multi grains rolls (6 pcs)

Cheese and caramelized onion rolls (6 pcs)
Pretzel (Grand)2 PIECE

Bread stick (200 gms)

Cheese straws

Savory hearts (Grand)

145
195
195
195
195
195
145
200

200
200
200
120
120
120
180
120
120

150
150
150
150
250
150

All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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Red velvet

Chocolate truffle (egg less)
Black forest (egg less)
Tiramisu

Straw berry mille — feuille
Pistachio delight

220
220
220
220
220
220

Jofyeed e

Lemon tart
Chocolate éclair

Raspberry Amandine

©)

220
220
220

76; MAOY
Banana cake 200 GMS

Mix fruit cake 200 GMS

Cupcakes

©)

350
350
150

Pt obe

Tiramisu

Chocolate truffle (egg less)
Fresh fruit Gautex (egg less)
Red velvet (egg less)

Sacher torte

©)

1800 1KG/1000 HALF KG
1800 1 KG/1000 HALF KG

1500 1 KG/800 HALF KG
1800 1 KG/1000 HALF KG
1800 1 KG/1000 HALF KG

All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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Almond rock 100 GMS 250
Mix fruit praline 100 GMS 250
Hazel nut praline 100 GMS 250

W/fwl?%g) 3]

Choco chips (soft cookies) PER Pl 80
Oatmeal and raisin (soft cookie) PER PIECE 80
Pistachio biscottie 100 GMS 250

st (o puce) G

Lemon tart 220
Chocolate éclair 220
Raspberry Amandine 220
(oot S by / Bory — @3
Mix nut slab 100 GMS 250
Cashew nut slab 100 GMS 250
Raisins slab 100 GMS 250
Asa chocolatebox12 no’s 600
Asa chocolate box 21 no’s 800

All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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Smoked chicken and chive quiche 120
Alu mutter samosa (V) 60
Lamb Shammi kebab 80
Dhokla per piece 60
Classical chicken sandwich 200
Classical Vegetable sandwich 170
French bugget, ham, tomato and cheese 220
Vegetable burger 170
Lamb Burger 220
Paneer katti Roll 170
Chicken katti Roll 220
/Z/r/;zi_gavazza coffee specialties 325

Espresso, Cappuccino, Latte, Americana

Premuim high tea selection,lose tea or infusion 325
Cup or pot of tea to your liking Darjeerling,
Assam, Chamomile, Mint, Green Tea, Masala Tea

Hot steaming belgian hot chocolate 325
Fat Free Milk or the best full fat

All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.





